1° MEIA MARATONA ENCONTRO DOS RIOS

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Num.

73
47

69
220
211

174
97
227
255
259

207

226

39

280
202
284
66
94
256
206
168
76
140
138
92
239
214
228

Nome
EDSON APARECIDO EMIDIO
CARLINHO DE SOUZA DIAS

DANILO AUGUSTO FOGAROLI COSTA
RICARDO MICALI

PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTS
CACERES

MARCIANO MARCOLIN FERREIRA
FERNANDO ANTONIO DA CRUZ SOUZA
ROGERIO DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO
THOMAS HENRIQUE ALVES GIMENES

VICTOR AUGUSTO VELASCO DA SILVA
QUEVEDO

PABLO ESCOBAR DE SOUZA DOS
SANTOS

ROGERIO SOARES DA SILVA

BRENO HENRIQUE MIQUELETTI SAAR
ADAIR FABIANO FERREIRA

YURI GABRIEL ARAUJO CONTINI
MOISES GALONY

DAVID DOUGLAS DIAS

CRISTIANO JOSE TEIXEIRA

FAGNER FELIPE SARRUF SANTANA
VALMIR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
NIVALDO FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO
LUCIANO GERALDO

EDUARDO JOSE ESTECA DOS SANTOS
JOAO PEDRO GUIMARAES COSTA
JHONY DE SOUZA SILVA

EVANDRO ROGERIO LOPES

SIDNEI LEANDRO

RAI FERNANDO

ROMULO LEITE GERMANO

Relatoério emitido em 09/11/2025 as 10:09:33
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ldd.

26
39

39
47
17

35
40
37
17
25

21

39

16
38
15
39
40
38
28
49
35
57
36
28
34
39
38
32
39

Faixa
M2529
M3539

M3539
M4549
M0017

M3539
M4044
M3539
MO0017
M2529

M1824

M3539

M0017
M3539
MO0017
M3539
M4044
M3539
M2529
M4549
M3539
M5559
M3539
M2529
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3539

Cl.Fx.

N

N O

10

11

Equipe
EDSON EMIDIO
A.C.N.A, ASSOCIAQAO DE

CORREDOR DE NOVA
ANDRADINA

MFIT RUN
CLUBE 12 KM

AMIGOS QUE CORREM
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
ACI
RUNNERS ROSANA
RUNNERS ROSANA

ACONAR

STUDIO FITNESS DENIZE
RODRIGUES

ACI
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
ACONAR
ACI

CAPTOM
RUNNERS ROSANA
ACONAR

TIME MV
ACONAR
WAGNER FRANCA
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
PARANACITY RUNING
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
ACI
TARUMA RUNNERS

Tempo
00:47:34
00:51:34

00:52:15
00:52:37
00:53:02

00:54:06
00:54:55
00:55:46
00:56:02
00:56:12

00:57:19
00:57:06

00:57:32
00:58:48
00:59:01
01:00:59
01:01:16
01:01:33
01:01:34
01:02:03
01:02:39
01:02:50
01:03:42
01:03:42
01:04:16
01:04:15
01:04:06
01:04:28

01:04:48

Pagina:

Liquido
00:32:34
00:36:33

00:37:13
00:52:37
00:38:01

00:39:03
00:39:51
00:40:43
00:41:00
00:41:09

00:41:41
00:42:01

00:42:32
00:43:43
00:43:43
00:45:50
00:46:09
00:46:10
00:46:32
00:46:38
00:47:32
00:47:43
00:48:19
00:48:28
00:48:55
00:49:01
00:49:02
00:49:19

00:49:32



1° MEIA MARATONA ENCONTRO DOS RIOS

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Num.

72
161
253

62
268

42

169
112
139
270
197
271
30
262
121
100
108

217
146
163

165
266
98
216

101
32
175
221
123

Nome
DONIZETE LEOCADIO DE AMORIM
LINO TOLFO
THIAGO FERREIRA DA SILVA
CLEBER SILVERIO DA SILVA
SIDNEI PEREIRA CARDOSO
BRUNO BERTAPELLI

LUCIO CLAUDIO MILANEZ

GLEISON FRANKLIN MENDES DA SILVA
JOAO PAULO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
CLAUDIO PAULINO SOUZA
MATEUS ARAMAKI

JOSE CIRECO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CARLOS FURINI
WAGNER ASSUMPCAO

ALEX BISPO

FERNANDO RODRIGUES

GERALDO DA SILVA CORTE CORTE

ADRIANO DE SOUZA
REINALDO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
JOSEMAR DE SOUZA COVALTSCHUK

CARLOS ALBERTO DE BRITO LEAL
JUNIOR

LUCAS QUEIROZ SOARES

EMANOEL AZEVEDO DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO MACIEL DOS SANTOS FILHO
RAONY SATURNINO SIMOES

ADEILTON PASSOS

FILIPE RODRIGUES DE LIMA

ANTONIO SOARES

MARCILIO AGOSTINHO

RICARDO VERONEZE

JACKSON LUIS DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 09/11/2025 as 10:09:33
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ldd.

69
61
26
38
26
43

53
25
28
51
35
61
71
39
37
34
57

43
39
36
45

32
36
16
34
43
40
65
16
39
37

Faixa CI.Fx.
M6569 1
M6064 1
M2529 4
M3539 12
M2529 5
M4044 3
M5054 1
M2529 6
M2529 7
M5054 2
M3539 13
Me064 2
M7099 1
M3539 14
M3539 15
M3034 3
M5559 2
M4044 4
M3539 16
M3539 -
M4549 2
M3034 4
M3539 17
M0017 4
M3034 5
M4044 5
M4044 6
M6569 2
M0017 5
M3539 18
M3539 19

Equipe
VO2PROUP
ACI
ACONAR
ACI

RUNNERS
PRIMAVERA/ROSANA

VIDA CORRIDA
ACONAR
ACONAR

WAGNER FRANCA

AMIGOS QUE CORREM
TRIUNFO RUNNER

ACONAR

KMS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AMIGOS QUE CORREM

RUNNERS ROSANA

ALEM DO PACE
TRIUNFO ESPORTES
NAO TENHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
BARRACAO RUNNING
RUNNERS ROSANA

RUNNERS ROSANA

Tempo
01:05:21
01:05:24
01:06:08
01:05:49
01:07:02
01:07:20

01:07:11
01:09:04
01:09:23
01:10:03
01:10:32
01:10:32
01:10:59
01:11:07
01:11:18
01:11:51

01:11:37

01:11:46
01:12:07
01:12:05

01:12:24

01:12:23
01:14:10
01:15:07
01:15:34
01:15:22
01:16:00
01:16:19
01:16:03
01:17:08
01:17:33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:50:08
00:50:20
00:50:43
00:50:44
00:51:52
00:51:54

00:51:57
00:53:39
00:53:56
00:54:28
00:55:15
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:55:58
00:56:13
00:56:19

00:56:29

00:56:37
00:56:44
00:56:53

00:57:03

00:57:19
00:58:40
00:59:54
01:00:16
01:00:19
01:00:40
01:00:56
01:00:58
01:01:35
01:02:14



1° MEIA MARATONA ENCONTRO DOS RIOS

Relatoério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Num.

263
212
89
35
99
199
142

144
7
53
52
75

260

236

141
79
88

254

235

132
12
78

213

Nome
WALDOMIRO COSTA
PAULO SERGIO CRECEMBENI
ENEAS ANTUNES FERREIRA

ARTEMIO GUILHERME BEZERRA ROLIN

FERNANDO MITSUO HOSOKAWA
MAURO CESAR DOS SANTOS

JOSE CLAUDIO MORAES DOS SANTOS

MORAES
JOSE NONATO

EDUARDO JUNIOR

CESAR PEREIRA DA ROCHA
CESAR EDUARDO LOPES SANTANA
EDUARDO DA CRUZ GOMES
VITORIO RIZZIERI

SAMUEL LUCAS PROCOPIO

JOEL FAQUINHA JUNIOR
EGIVALDO CATONHO SILVA
ELSON NARCISO COSTA

THIAGO LUIZ MATHEUS DA SILVA
RYAN NICOLAS SILVA DE JESUS
JEAN CAIKE XAVIER GEA

ALEX CRISTIANO JESUS
EDUARDO VASCONCELOS
RAFAEL GALDINO ALVES

ALCEU ESTACIO

Relatoério emitido em 09/11/2025 as 10:09:33
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ldd.

58
51
52
23
43
53
55

61
45
35
32
26
70
42
38
64
59
34
10
32
45
32
30
72

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5559 3
M5054 3
M5054 4
M1824 2
M4044 7
M5054 5
M5559 4
M6064 3
M4549 3
M3539 20
M3034 6
M2529 8
M7099 2
M4044 8
M3539 21
M6064 4
M5559 5
M3034 7
M0017 6
M3034 8
M4549 4
M3034 9
M3034 10
M7099 3

Equipe
RUNNERS
MFIT RUNNER
SIDINEIA PEREIRA
RUNNERS ROSANA
SINERGICA
WAGNER FRANCA
MORAES

DIDA FERRAMENTAS
GT ASSESSORIA
KALIPER ACADEMIA
KALIPER
AMIGOS QUE CORREM
ACORREMAR
PROCOPIO ADVOGACIA

ACI
VO2PROUP
NAO TENHO

WAGNER FRANCA

RUNNERS ROSANA
VO2PROUP

Tempo
01:18:26
01:18:40
01:19:11
01:19:37
01:19:54
01:20:05
01:20:00

01:22:21
01:22:44
01:23:23
01:23:23
01:23:22
01:24:40
01:25:10
01:25:41
01:27:32
01:27:50
01:30:57
01:32:14
01:32:36
01:35:42
01:36:53
01:44:04

01:51:13

Pagina:

Liquido
01:03:22
01:03:31
01:03:58
01:04:13
01:04:28
01:04:46
01:04:47

01:06:51
01:07:16
01:07:54
01:07:55
01:08:04
01:09:24
01:09:46
01:10:16
01:12:23
01:12:26
01:15:25
01:16:57
01:17:08
01:20:05
01:21:19
01:28:37

01:35:55



